X1l CROSS STRACENCOW

Organizator: Firma Sport Gérski Jerzy Gérsk

Data: 23.04.2022
Dystans: Srebrny

Miejscowos: Gtogow

N3

Msc.
start.

1 90
2 88
3 71
4 87
5 73
6 79
7 95
8 72
9 78
10 82
11 97
12 96
13 89
14 86
15 93
16 74
17 92
18 94
19 85
20 98
21 77
22 81
23 84
24 76
25 80
26 83
27 75

Nazwisko Imie

Stamm Daniel
Skolimowski Daniel
Adamowicz Maciej
Sawicki Karol

Barczuk Rafat
Janiszewski Pawet
Zientara Krzysztof
Awencki Adam
Hnytko Michat
Majchrzak Artur
OWCZAREK IZABELA
NOWICKA BARBARA
Sobkowicz Jarostaw
Rajski tukasz

Ucinek Beata
Blachowski Piotr
Twardowska Anna
Zawadzki Dariusz
Raczynska Klaudia
STADNICKI KRYSTIAN
Dyngus Damian
Kurkowiak Krzysztof
Przybysz Piotr

Cichon Basia

Koziet Dagmara
Mikotajczak Filip
Chrzanowska Patrycja

Miasto

Leszno
Kebliny
Woroctaw
Gtogow
LUBIN
Czermin
Mystakowice
Berlin
Trzebcz
Zbicko
GLOGOW
WROCEAW
Ruda Slaska
Kebliny
Gtogow
Gtogow
Gtogow
Lubin
Pobiedna
LUBIN
Kebliny
Woroctaw
Krosno Odrzanskie
Glogow
Wschowa
Leszno
Dziekanéw Lesny

Maraton Leszno

Monar Kebliny

CAMPUS DOMASLAWICE TEAM
Grupa Biegowa CrossStracencéw
KGHM ZG RUN

Monar Zbicko

MATNER RUNNING TEAM MONAR ROSSVELTA
Rise & Shine

Monar Kebliny

Cross Stracencow Team

Babki z Klasg
Wataha
Monar-Pobiedna

Monar Kebliny
#teamkura

3,5KM

00:21:18
00:23:31
00:22:46
00:23:29
00:24:30
00:23:38
00:25:40
00:28:30
00:27:07
00:29:19
00:28:48
00:29:53
00:31:12
00:33:26
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:00
00:29:54
00:31:36
00:15:39
00:30:17
00:33:45
00:34:02
00:36:28
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:41:51

10,5KM

00:56:58
01:02:34
01:02:29
01:02:34
01:07:01
01:03:57
01:07:45
01:11:48
01:13:32
01:15:10
01:15:21
01:21:04
01:21:41
01:25:04
01:23:05
01:22:37
01:23:25
01:22:22
01:26:25
01:26:21
01:26:40
01:33:27
01:34:00
01:36:09
01:42:10
01:42:11
01:44:39

Wynik
brutto
01:11:06
01:16:38
01:17:29
01:18:11
01:22:55
01:22:56
01:23:47
01:28:21
01:31:00
01:31:24
01:32:43
01:40:00
01:42:04
01:42:57
01:42:58
01:43:29
01:44:03
01:44:47
01:47:53
01:50:17
01:52:20
01:56:56
02:00:31
02:00:36
02:05:52
02:05:52
02:09:56




